I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City State Zip
American Red Cross First Aid/CPR/AED

Fennell, Nathaniel Lakeland FL 33801
CPR/AED/First Aid

Bustamante, Arthur Miami FL 33137
Holdridge, Kimberly Orlando FL 32801
OSHA 10

Adams, Andrew The Villages FL 32162
Collins, Francis Oakland Park FL 33334
Holdridge, Kimberly Orlando FL 32801
Perdomo, Jeffrey Miami FL 33130
Reckson, Mitchell West Palm Beach FL 33409
Tahan, Antonio Tamarac FL 33321
Perspectives of a Prop Master

Baloff, Sam Palmetto Bay FL 33157
Safety First! - Basic Entertainment Safety

Lopez, George Doral FL 33178
Reckson, Mitchell West Palm Beach FL 33409
Tahan, Antonio Tamarac FL 33321
Safety First! - Biological Hazards

Lopez, George Doral FL 33178
Reckson, Mitchell West Palm Beach FL 33409
Tahan, Antonio Tamarac FL 33321
Safety First! - Chemical Protection

Lopez, George Doral FL 33178
Reckson, Mitchell West Palm Beach FL 33409

Phone 1

(863) 370-9863

(305) 409-8957
(321) 230-0161

(323) 816-3388
(954) 579-1008
(321) 230-0161
(850) 459-8479
(561) 818-4389
(954) 214-5829

(818) 522-4689

(305) 301-3993
(561) 818-4389
(954) 214-5829

(305) 301-3993
(561) 818-4389
(954) 214-5829

(305) 301-3993
(561) 818-4389

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(407) 484-7382

(407) 484-7382

(561) 845-6159

(305) 852-4260

(561) 845-6159

(561) 845-6159

(561) 845-6159

Email

ntfennell@gmail.com

artbustamante@gmail.com

kimberly.abowles@gmail.com

andysound@gmail.com
frankmcollins@gmail.com
kimberly.abowles@gmail.com
dermdzl@gmail.com
treckson@aol.com

minihobbyatl@me.com

sbaloff@yahoo.com

Gvlopez97@aol.com
treckson@aol.com

minihobbyatl@me.com

Gvlopez97@aol.com
treckson@aol.com

minihobbyatl@me.com

Gvlopez97@aol.com

treckson@aol.com

9/15/2023

Expiration
Date

5/13/2025
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City State Zip Phonel
Safety First! - Compressed Gases
Lopez, George Doral FL 33178 (305) 301-3993

Reckson, Mitchell West Palm Beach FL 33409 (561) 818-4389
Safety First! - Confined Space/Small Space Awareness

Lopez, George Doral FL 33178 (305) 301-3993
Reckson, Mitchell West Palm Beach FL 33409 (561) 818-4389

Safety First! - COVID-19 Guidelines for Preventing Exposure

Adams, Andrew The Villages FL 32162 (323) 816-3388
Clements, Scott Orlando FL 32804  (407) 923-3669
Lopez, George Doral FL 33178 (305) 301-3993
Paul, Timothy St. Cloud FL 34772  (407) 616-8641

Reckson, Mitchell West Palm Beach FL 33409 (561) 818-4389
Tahan, Antonio Tamarac FL 33321 (954) 214-5829
Weber, Mark Miami FL 33157 (305) 378-9378
Safety First! - Electrical Safety

Lopez, George Doral FL 33178 (305) 301-3993

Reckson, Mitchell West Palm Beach FL 33409 (561) 818-4389

Tahan, Antonio Tamarac FL 33321 (954) 214-5829
Safety First! - Elevated Work Platforms and Aerial Lifts
Lopez, George Doral FL 33178 (305) 301-3993

Reckson, Mitchell West Palm Beach FL 33409 (561) 818-4389
Safety First! - Ergonomics

Lopez, George Doral FL 33178 (305) 301-3993
Reckson, Mitchell West Palm Beach FL 33409 (561) 818-4389
Safety First! - Fall Prevention and Protection

Lopez, George Doral FL 33178 (305) 301-3993

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(561) 845-6159

(561) 845-6159

(407) 539-6176

(561) 845-6159

(305) 378-9987

(561) 845-6159

(561) 845-6159

(561) 845-6159

9/15/2023

Email

Gvlopez97@aol.com

treckson@aol.com

Gvlopez97@aol.com

treckson@aol.com

andysound@gmail.com
scottclem@aol.com
Gvlopez97@aol.com
tpaul@cfl.rr.com
treckson@aol.com
minihobbyatl@me.com

webersound@yahoo.com

Gvlopez97@aol.com
treckson@aol.com

minihobbyatl@me.com

Gvlopez97@aol.com

treckson@aol.com

Gvlopez97@aol.com

treckson@aol.com

Gvlopez97@aol.com

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City
Reckson, Mitchell West Palm Beach FL
Safety First! - Firearms Safety

Lopez, George Doral FL
Tahan, Antonio Tamarac FL
Safety First! - Hand and Power Tools

Lopez, George Doral FL

State Zip

33409

33178
33321

33178

Phone 1

Special Certification List

Phone 2

9/15/2023

Email

(561) 818-4389 (561) 845-6159 treckson@aol.com

(305) 301-3993
(954) 214-5829

(305) 301-3993

Safety First! - Hazard Communication: Workplace Chemicals

Lopez, George Doral FL

33178

(305) 301-3993

Gvlopez97@aol.com

minihobbyatl@me.com

Gvlopez97@aol.com

Gvlopez97@aol.com

Safety First! - Hazard Identification and Safety - Completed all Mini-Courses

Lopez, George Doral FL
Tahan, Antonio Tamarac FL
Safety First! - Noise Exposure

Lopez, George Doral FL
Tahan, Antonio Tamarac FL
Safety First! - Rigging Safety

Lopez, George Doral FL
Safety First! - Scaffold Safety

Lopez, George Doral FL
Safety First! - Welding and Cutting

Lopez, George Doral FL

Safety Passport - A: General Safety/IIPP

Adams, Andrew The Villages FL
Biscotti, Joe Weston FL
Bustamante, Arthur Miami FL
Cannon, Jeffrey Orlando FL
Clements, Scott Orlando FL

33178
33321

33178
33321

33178

33178

33178

32162
33332
33137
32817
32804

(305) 301-3993
(954) 214-5829

(305) 301-3993
(954) 214-5829

(305) 301-3993

(305) 301-3993

(305) 301-3993

(323) 816-3388
(305) 542-7027
(305) 409-8957

(305) 542-7027

Gvlopez97@aol.com

minihobbyatl@me.com

Gvlopez97@aol.com

minihobbyatl@me.com

Gvlopez97@aol.com

Gvlopez97@aol.com

Gvlopez97@aol.com

andysound@gmail.com
joebiscotti@gmail.com

artbustamante@gmail.com

(407) 342-9133 (407) 673-2308 boomsound@cfl.rr.com

(407) 923-3669 (407) 539-6176 scottclem@aol.com

Expiration
Date
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Name
Fennell, Nathaniel

Gaveau, Dean
Holdridge, Kimberly
Holland, Ashley
Hollis, John
Kupfer, John
Kurland, Peter
Lopez, George
Mayberry, Jeremy
Paul, Timothy
Perdomo, Jeffrey
Ramirez Jr, Mario
Reckson, Mitchell
Rifice, Raymond
Saad, Alberto
Tahan, Antonio

Weber, Mark

Safety Passport - A2: Environmental Safety/IIPP

Adams, Andrew
Biscotti, Joe
Bustamante, Arthur
Cannon, Jeffrey
Clements, Scott
Fennell, Nathaniel
Gaveau, Dean
Holdridge, Kimberly
Holland, Ashley

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City

Lakeland
Pembroke Pines
Orlando
Tallahassee

Fort Lauderdale
Melbourne
Nashville

Doral
Jacksonville

St. Cloud

Miami
Kissimmee

West Palm Beach
Melbourne Beach
Hialeah

Tamarac

Miami

The Villages
Weston

Miami

Orlando
Orlando
Lakeland
Pembroke Pines
Orlando

Tallahassee

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

State Zip
FL 33801
FL 33028
FL 32801
FL 32312
FL 33321
FL 32935
TN 37220
FL 33178
FL 32205
FL 34772
FL 33130
FL 34743
FL 33409
FL 32951
FL 33010
FL 33321
FL 33157

32162
33332
33137
32817
32804
33801
33028
32801
32312

Phone 1
(863) 370-9863

(305) 588-3333
(321) 230-0161
(850) 545-9117
(954) 663-8455
(386) 689-0931
(615) 479-3737
(305) 301-3993
(904) 868-2768
(407) 616-8641
(850) 459-8479
(321) 746-5856
(561) 818-4389
(954) 612-2666
(305) 798-4704
(954) 214-5829
(305) 378-9378

(323) 816-3388
(305) 542-7027
(305) 409-8957
(407) 342-9133
(407) 923-3669
(863) 370-9863
(305) 588-3333
(321) 230-0161
(850) 545-9117

Phone 2

(407) 484-7382

(954) 721-6312

(561) 845-6159
(954) 747-8953

(305) 378-9987

(305) 542-7027

(407) 673-2308
(407) 539-6176

(407) 484-7382

Email

ntfennell@gmail.com
deanooh@gmail.com
kimberly.abowles@gmail.com
holland.ashleys@gmail.com
argusaudio@gmail.com
tallyswamper@gmail.com
pkurland@earthlink.net

Gvlopez97@aol.com

starvinartiststudioslic@gmail.com

tpaul@cfl.rr.com
dermdzl@gmail.com
mcflythesoundguy@gmail.com
treckson@aol.com
rayssoundandvideo@att.net
albert227@bellsouth.net
minihobbyatl@me.com

webersound@yahoo.com

andysound@gmail.com
joebiscotti@gmail.com
artbustamante@gmail.com
boomsound@cfl.rr.com
scottclem@aol.com
ntfennell@gmail.com
deanooh@gmail.com
kimberly.abowles@gmail.com

holland.ashleys@gmail.com

9/15/2023

Expiration
Date
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3780 SW 30th Ave

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name
Kupfer, John

Kurland, Peter
Lopez, George
Mayberry, Jeremy
Paul, Timothy
Ramirez Jr, Mario
Reckson, Mitchell
Rifice, Raymond
Saad, Alberto
Tahan, Antonio

Weber, Mark

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City

Melbourne
Nashville

Doral
Jacksonville

St. Cloud
Kissimmee

West Palm Beach
Melbourne Beach
Hialeah

Tamarac

Miami

State Zip
FL 32935
TN 37220
FL 33178
FL 32205
FL 34772
FL 34743
FL 33409
FL 32951
FL 33010
FL 33321
FL 33157

Phone 1
(386) 689-0931

(615) 479-3737
(305) 301-3993
(904) 868-2768
(407) 616-8641
(321) 746-5856
(561) 818-4389
(954) 612-2666
(305) 798-4704
(954) 214-5829
(305) 378-9378

Safety Passport - C19 - COVID-19 Prevention Training

Adams, Andrew
Biscotti, Joe
Bustamante, Arthur
Cannon, Jeffrey
Carden, Sefton
Clements, Scott
Fennell, Nathaniel
Gaveau, Dean
Holland, Ashley
James, Brian
Kupfer, John
Kurland, Peter
Lopez, George
Mayberry, Jeremy
Paul, Timothy

The Villages
Weston
Miami
Orlando
Chuluota
Orlando
Lakeland
Pembroke Pines
Tallahassee
Melbourne
Melbourne
Nashville
Doral
Jacksonville

St. Cloud

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
TN
FL
FL
FL

32162
33332
33137
32817
32766
32804
33801
33028
32312
32904
32935
37220
33178
32205
34772

(323) 816-3388
(305) 542-7027
(305) 409-8957
(407) 342-9133
(407) 256-1621
(407) 923-3669
(863) 370-9863
(305) 588-3333
(850) 545-9117
(407) 733-5555
(386) 689-0931
(615) 479-3737
(305) 301-3993
(904) 868-2768
(407) 616-8641

Phone 2

(561) 845-6159
(954) 747-8953

(305) 378-9987

(305) 542-7027

(407) 673-2308
(407) 365-2985
(407) 539-6176

Email
tallyswamper@gmail.com

pkurland@earthlink.net
Gvlopez97@aol.com
starvinartiststudioslic@gmail.com
tpaul@cfl.rr.com
mcflythesoundguy@gmail.com
treckson@aol.com
rayssoundandvideo@att.net
albert227@bellsouth.net
minihobbyatl@me.com

webersound@yahoo.com

andysound@gmail.com
joebiscotti@gmail.com
artbustamante@gmail.com
boomsound@cfl.rr.com
carlcar@aol.com
scottclem@aol.com
ntfennell@gmail.com
deanooh@gmail.com
holland.ashleys@gmail.com
bjames555@gmail.com
tallyswamper@gmail.com
pkurland@earthlink.net
Gvlopez97@aol.com
starvinartiststudioslic@gmail.com

tpaul@cfl.rr.com

9/15/2023

Expiration
Date
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3780 SW 30th Ave

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name
Ramirez Jr, Mario

Reckson, Mitchell
Rifice, Raymond
Saad, Alberto
Weber, Mark

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Kissimmee FL 34743

West Palm Beach FL 33409

Melbourne Beach FL 32951

Safety Passport - G: Scaffold Use

Adams, Andrew

Clements, Scott

Safety Passport - HP1:
Adams, Andrew

Biscotti, Joe

Bustamante, Arthur

Clements, Scott

Holland, Ashley

Mayberry, Jeremy

Ramirez Jr, Mario

Saad, Alberto

Tahan, Antonio

Safety Passport - HP2:
Cannon, Jeffrey

Clements, Scott

Fennell, Nathaniel

Gaveau, Dean

Holdridge, Kimberly

Lopez, George

Paul, Timothy

Reckson, Mitchell

Hialeah FL 33010
Miami FL 33157
The Villages FL 32162
Orlando FL 32804

Harassment Protection 1

The Villages FL 32162
Weston FL 33332
Miami FL 33137
Orlando FL 32804
Tallahassee FL 32312
Jacksonville FL 32205
Kissimmee FL 34743
Hialeah FL 33010
Tamarac FL 33321

Harassment Protection 2

Orlando FL 32817
Orlando FL 32804
Lakeland FL 33801
Pembroke Pines FL 33028
Orlando FL 32801
Doral FL 33178
St. Cloud FL 34772
West Palm Beach  FL 33409

Phone 1
(321) 746-5856

(561) 818-4389
(954) 612-2666
(305) 798-4704
(305) 378-9378

(323) 816-3388
(407) 923-3669

(323) 816-3388
(305) 542-7027
(305) 409-8957
(407) 923-3669
(850) 545-9117
(904) 868-2768
(321) 746-5856
(305) 798-4704
(954) 214-5829

(407) 342-9133
(407) 923-3669
(863) 370-9863
(305) 588-3333
(321) 230-0161
(305) 301-3993
(407) 616-8641
(561) 818-4389

Phone 2

(561) 845-6159
(954) 747-8953

(305) 378-9987

(407) 539-6176

(305) 542-7027

(407) 539-6176

(407) 673-2308
(407) 539-6176

(407) 484-7382

(561) 845-6159

9/15/2023

Email
mcflythesoundguy@gmail.com

treckson@aol.com
rayssoundandvideo@att.net
albert227@bellsouth.net

webersound@yahoo.com

andysound@gmail.com

scottclem@aol.com

andysound@gmail.com
joebiscotti@gmail.com
artbustamante@gmail.com
scottclem@aol.com
holland.ashleys@gmail.com
starvinartiststudioslic@gmail.com
mcflythesoundguy@gmail.com
albert227@bellsouth.net

minihobbyatl@me.com

boomsound@cfl.rr.com
scottclem@aol.com
ntfennell@gmail.com
deanooh@gmail.com
kimberly.abowles@gmail.com
Gvlopez97@aol.com
tpaul@cfl.rr.com

treckson@aol.com

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City State Zip Phonel

Rifice, Raymond Melbourne Beach FL 32951 (954) 612-2666
Weber, Mark Miami FL 33157 (305) 378-9378
Weber, Mark Miami FL 33157 (305) 378-9378

Safety Passport - K: Noise Exposure

Adams, Andrew The Villages FL 32162 (323) 816-3388
Clements, Scott Orlando FL 32804  (407) 923-3669
Gaveau, Dean Pembroke Pines FL 33028 (305) 588-3333
Weber, Mark Miami FL 33157  (305) 378-9378
Safety Passport - N: Compressed Gas/Fuel Cylinders

Reckson, Mitchell West Palm Beach FL 33409 (561) 818-4389
Working When Weapons Are Being Used On Set

Baloff, Sam Palmetto Bay FL 33157 (818) 522-4689

Fennell, Nathaniel Lakeland FL 33801 (863) 370-9863

Special Certification List

Phone 2
(954) 747-8953

(305) 378-9987
(305) 378-9987

(407) 539-6176

(305) 378-9987

(561) 845-6159

(305) 852-4260

Email

rayssoundandvideo@att.net

webersound@yahoo.com

webersound@yahoo.com

andysound@gmail.com
scottclem@aol.com
deanooh@gmail.com

webersound@yahoo.com

treckson@aol.com

sbaloff@yahoo.com

ntfennell@gmail.com

9/15/2023

Expiration
Date

7 of 8



